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Requisition Format for Scheme Head VMR (2084) 1 nder Bilan Rural Road maintenance Polics

LS =Sy 2018 (Tnitial Reggification antd Surface Renewal)
- ———— e —
«cle : Bhagalpur
Name of Division : Banka-1
ﬂ Vi ministrative Agreement Amount
Approval (AA) tin 1 ac)
Administrnnn |V [hate of Fiviekmvess s Taeal|  ap ta date
ol [daeengcd Name of Road Project 10 msper [« Approval el Agreement | € ompletion .a:s”_q:.= Vawear |  of _._.._._3.- prenme ity ...:..::.5... _
No| me IS TAADY L etoer vengi | & : i Sars Routine| Mo, & Date as per ! TR (i Mitumen Bitumen @9 per VIS in| 20T ....}w Hemariy
No. & Date ong mount (in | Rectification Malsieie Asreemei Completion mmbm | € antent in ; done (la lae)
in k) Lac) with Surface | g ; e percentage Lac) 1 _
-....:.s-,_ o |
| A
RMEBA/ | Banka Dhaks More PWD 610 MED-IS/ 23 - . | _
1 [Bans Road to Barhauna via | 20703508112 2100 1 7809600 497 H 2a15-2 A _
it AL tme— || £ J6114] 1948059 12:15-2024 NA 293 . W64 | Suface s !
230002 Matukchak 04-12-2023 ’ Pi] 5% LA [ ey v
12-12-2022
| e S
LTV m 4683 MBD-3Y 22 _
2 [Ban 25 =1 207035010 s s B ; { %
230009 | Road to Bidubishanper 1703501038 Moy 03101 2542400 2194489| 360775 16:08-2023]  NA 2% 2 o - 1740200 _,.kuu?d&n_
. 22122022 |.
= . 1 —
RMEBA/| PWD Road Shovanpur 3683 MBD-32/22 | I
3 |Bav Suresh Yadas Tola to 20703301061 1340 807 X 23 b
<700 S : 76400 6942263 11.85369 16-08-2023 NA 30 . . - £= jpy== |
220000 Kiskasiod Tols 2153021 ) 3 h 3004 2 “, IO | Surface Compiaze |
22-12.202 [
|
RMBA/| = : : 4683 . |MBps222 _
f adenpur School 1 VIR -] -2 - Yy ’ _
’ ..:».z_n: hunda PMGSY Road | 0 (3301023 07501 45.65200| 3919646 674220 o 16082023 .NA 3373 25 5% - | 3519688 | Surtace Compie |
J 23&11-2021 . ) v | o
22-12-2022 . _ _
Grand Total - _ 15725760 m _
J
2 Executive Engincer
RWD Works Division
) Banka-1
\zuwe._).si
\
2t o e
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Office of the Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department, Works Division, Banka-1

Name of Road = Banka Dhaka More Road PWD road to Barhauna
via Matukchak

Name of Scheme := 3054 / MR (New maintenance Policy 2018)

Name of contractor/Agency:- Sarika Devi,

Y1 0e K
Length of Road - 1340 km

Project ID - 20703508112
Package No. ;- MR-N/23-24 Banka-1/03
Batch No. :-  RM/BA/BAN/24/0002

Name of Block :- Banka

Certified that Certified that Certified that
100% Measurement 50% Measurement 10% Measurement
has been checked by me has been checked by me has been checked by me

'?p'yq/ nkar M
A e p el

Junior Engineer RWD Assitant Engineer RWD ExecHtive Engineer,
Work section Banka Work Sub Division Banka Rural Works Department,
Works Division : Banka-1 Works Division : Banka-1 Works Division : Banka-1




Lab Job number 187
Date :20-05-2024
Name of Customer :Sarika Devi

Name of Work/ Road :Banka Dhaka Road PWD Road To
Barhauna via Matukchak

St no Location of Corrected 1) | Poad catagory
test(in km) value(mm/km)
1 01 1556 6
2 0.2 3341 G
3 03 3067 G
a 0.4 2557 G
5 0.5 2551 g
6 0.6 3226 G
7 0.7 3215 G
8 0.8 3355 G
9 0.9 3335 G
10 1 3562 G
11 1.1 3474 G
12 1.2 3464 G
13 1.3 2360 G
14 14 2353 G
15 1.5 2717 G
16 1.6 2754 G
17 1.7 2400 G
18 1.8 2495 G
19 1.9 2521 6
20 2 2709 G
21 2.1 2527 G
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Date Time Section Length Bumps Speed OR
Ne in e in mm Rate mm/km
052004 11-e2 11 187 01 360 20.2 3600
% 202¢ 11:88 12 187 01 3a0 306 3400
052078 i1 e et 187 01 310 304 3100
20-05-2024 nmoes 187 0.1 280 20.2 2800
20-0%-202¢ i1 06 57 187 0.1 290 10.1 2900
20-0%-2024 1107 % 187 0.1 330 20.2 3300
20-0%-207¢ 11 08 21 187 6.1 330 20.2 3300
FO05-207¢ 108 77 187 0.1 340 303 3400
20-05-2G24 i1 10 S5 187 01 340 303 3400
I-05-203€ il 11.98 187 0.1 360 10.1 3600
2G-05- 2G4 i1 32 8 187 0.1 350 10.1 3500
05-7Qe il 133 187 0.1 350 303 3500
26-05-2024 1 16 i87 0.1 240 202 2400
2005 -202¢ i3 3 87 0.1 240 303 2400
AW0-05-2CH2 i1 36 187 0.1 280 10.1 2800
7G605- 2024 18 187 01 290 10.1 2900
20-0%- 2024 A 31 187 01 240 10.1 2400
26052024 il ¥ 12 87 0.1 250 202 2500
PH-05- ¥k i 20 3¢ i87 0.1 270 202 2700
2005 - Kok .21 i87 8.1 290 10.1 2900
26-05- 2G4 i1 228 ig7 0.1 250 303 2500
.
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3556
3341
3067
2557
2551
3226
3215
3355
3335
3562
3474
3464
2360
2353
2717
2754
2400
2495
2521
2709
2527

JATEGOR'
ROAD

OO

IRI

3.99
2.09
1.47
24
2.99
168
339
3.3
3.38
3.03
3.89
3.33
33
33
257
2.94
33
3.42
2.45
294
2.2

Latitude

24.896753
24.897646
24.898539
24.899432
24.900325
24901218
24902111
24.903004
24.903897
24.904790
24.905683
24.906576
24.907469
24.908362
24.909255
24.910148
24.911041
24.911934
24912827
24913720
24914082

Longitude

86.972068
86.972309
86.972550
86.972791
86.973032
86.973273
86.973514
86.973755
86.973996
86.974237
86.974478
86.974719
86.974960
86.975201
86.975442
86.975683
86.975924
86.976165
86.976406
86.976647
86.976816

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Curve
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Curve
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

B

<HOQX>N+H.Hum.x+HuN.m
X = 2500
Y = 2466

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001



B Swce Anahoe
1 : “hak
—— T TestDate: 20052004 -] Road Name : T; 1o Barthauna via Matukchal
Customer S N e
Newe o Workd [Barka Dok Road FWD Ree Machine No & [1a71; Road Type © |(R) RURAL ROAD «|
Road ’ StotSNo:  BankaDhoka  gige : f
Lab Job number i StaENo:  [naMatukehak Intarvel
oo sl weather: | UV Range: [1363 To [soo0 [1o00  mm/km
Section No W~ - 1 oz 1
oo B art Location : /753 86.87206¢  Dist Range: |0 To |22 o1 1000 m
nd Location : |082 86.976816  Equation : ﬂﬂ@ﬂxﬂ 2411367 X + s

Redraw Graph _
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Print | Generate Iruoq‘rlm ..wmum

| File ,Q’Cmo_.ufdm__._’Umm_nqonrmmu_:qmw.vn_w.

|

Section No. :187, Eqn:Y=0"X"
_ Name of Customer ”anrn Devi, Name of Work/ Road :Banka Dhaka Road PWD

2+1.136* X +1325
Road To Barhauna via Matukchak.

4353 -
1
3353
uv
mm/
km
2353 4
1353
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 0B 039 i 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2 21
Distance * 1000 m . )
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